SCHOOL APPLICATIONS DUE SCORES DUE DECISION

Archer School for Girls
Berkeley Hall School

Brawerman East & West
Elementary School

Brentwood School
Buckley School
Calvary Christian School
Campbell Hall
Chandler
Crossroads
Curtis School
Flintridge Preparatory High
Flintridge Sacred Heart Academy
Geffen Academy
Harvard-Westlake School
Immaculate Heart High School
John Thomas Dye School
Le Lycée Francais
Maranatha High School
Marlborough School
Marymount High School
Mayfield Senior School
Milken Community Schools
Mirman School
New Roads School
Notre Dame Academy High
Oaks Christian School
Oakwood School
Pacifica Christian High School

Pilgrim School

12/15

1/15

1/8

TBD
1/12
12/18
12/16
1/8
12/4 (K-5), 1/15 (6-12)
12/1
1/11
TBD
1/4
1/15
1/8
1/8
Rolling Admissions
2/1
1/6
1/21
1/22
1/4
1/8
12/16
1/8
2/1
12/14
1/15

12/111

Test Blind

Test Blind

Test Blind

Test Blind
Test Blind
May be required, 2/1
Test Blind
Test Optional, 2/1
Test Blind
Test Optional, 2/1
Test Optional, 1/31
Test Optional, TBD
Test Optional, TBD
Test Optional, take by 1/15
1/31
Test Blind
Rolling Admissions
Test Optional, 2/1
Test Blind
Test Blind
TBD
Test Optional, 1/17
Test Optional, 1/22
Test Blind
Due date is the date you take it
2/1
Test Blind
Test Optional, 2/15

Test Blind
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3/12

3/12

3/5
3/5(9-12), 3/12 (K-8)
3/12
3/5(9-12), 3/12 (K-8)
3/5
3/5(9-12), 3/12 (K-8)
3/12
3/5
TBD
3/5(9-12),3/12 (6-8)
3/5(9-1),3/12(7)
3/5
3/12
Rolling Admissions
3/5
3/5(9-11),3/12 (7-8)
3/5
3/5
TBD
3/5
3/5(9-12), 3/12 (K-8)
3/5
3/5
3/5(9-12), 3/12 (K-8)
3/5

3/5(9-11), 3/12 (K-8)
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SCHOOL APPLICATIONS DUE SCORES DUE DECISION

12/11 (K-5), 1/11 (6-12)

Polytechnic School
Shalhevet School
Sierra Canyon School
St. Matthews Parish School
Turning Point School
Viewpoint School
Vistamar School
The Wesley School
Westridge School for Girls
Westside Neighborhood School
Wildwood School
Willows Community School
Wise School
YULA Boys High School

YULA Girls High School

12/7

12/15

12/15

12/1

12/15

1/19

1/15

1/11

1/11

12/14

12/18 (DK-5), 1/15 (6-8)

1/29

TBD

TBD

Test Blind
TBD 12/19
Test Optional, take by 1/31 TBD
Test Optional, TBD 3/12
Test Blind 3/5

Test Optional, TBD 3/5(9-12),3/12 (K-8)

Test Optional, 1/19 3/5
Test Blind 3/12
Test Blind TBD
Test Blind 3/5
Test Blind 3/5(9-12), 3/12 (6-8)
Test Blind 3/5
Test Blind 3/5
TBD TBD
TBD TBD

Admissions deadlines are subject to change. Please check with your prospective schools’admissions departments to

confirm deadlines.

SCHOOL APPLICATIONS DUE SCORES DUE DECISION

Crespi Carmelite High School
Flintridge Sacred Heart Academy
Immaculate Heart High School
Louisville High School
Loyola High School
Notre Dame High School
Notre Dame Academy

Providence High School

TBD

1/8

1/20

1/8

TBD

1/8

1/11

Test Optional, TBD TBD

1/31 3/5

2/1 3/5

TBD 3/5

TBD TBD

Due date is the date you take it 3/5
Test Blind 3/5

Admissions deadlines are subject to change. Please check with your prospective schools’admissions departments to

confirm deadlines.
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