SCHOOL	APPLICATIONS DUE	SCORES DUE	DECISION
Archer School for Girls	12/15	Test Blind	TBD
Berkeley Hall School	1/15	Test Blind	3/12
Brawerman East & West Elementary School	1/8	Test Blind	3/12
Brentwood School	TBD	Test Blind	3/5
Buckley School	1/12	Test Blind	3/5 (9-12), 3/12 (K-8)
Calvary Christian School	12/18	May be required, 2/1	3/12
Campbell Hall	12/16	Test Blind	3/5 (9-12), 3/12 (K-8)
Chandler	1/8	Test Optional, 2/1	3/5
Crossroads	12/4 (K-5), 1/15 (6-12)	Test Blind	3/5 (9-12), 3/12 (K-8)
Curtis School	12/1	Test Optional, 2/1	3/12
Flintridge Preparatory High	1/11	Test Optional, 1/31	3/5
Flintridge Sacred Heart Academy	TBD	Test Optional, TBD	TBD
Geffen Academy	1/4	Test Optional, TBD	3/5 (9-12), 3/12 (6-8)
Harvard-Westlake School	1/15	Test Optional, take by 1/15	3/5 (9-1), 3/12 (7)
Immaculate Heart High School	1/8	1/31	3/5
John Thomas Dye School	1/8	Test Blind	3/12
Le Lycée Français	Rolling Admissions	Rolling Admissions	Rolling Admissions
Maranatha High School	2/1	Test Optional, 2/1	3/5
Marlborough School	1/6	Test Blind	3/5 (9-11), 3/12 (7-8)
Marymount High School	1/21	Test Blind	3/5
Mayfield Senior School	1/22	TBD	3/5
Milken Community Schools	1/4	Test Optional, 1/17	TBD
Mirman School	1/8	Test Optional, 1/22	3/5
New Roads School	12/16	Test Blind	3/5 (9-12), 3/12 (K-8)
Notre Dame Academy High	1/8	Due date is the date you take it	3/5
Oaks Christian School	2/1	2/1	3/5
Oakwood School	12/14	Test Blind	3/5 (9-12), 3/12 (K-8)
Pacifica Christian High School	1/15	Test Optional, 2/15	3/5
Pilgrim School	12/111	Test Blind	3/5 (9-11), 3/12 (K-8)



SCHOOL	APPLICATIONS DUE	SCORES DUE	DECISION
Polytechnic School	12/11 (K-5), 1/11 (6-12)	Test Blind	3/5
Shalhevet School	12/7	TBD	12/19
Sierra Canyon School	12/15	Test Optional, take by 1/31	TBD
St. Matthews Parish School	12/15	Test Optional, TBD	3/12
Turning Point School	12/1	Test Blind	3/5
Viewpoint School	12/15	Test Optional, TBD	3/5 (9-12), 3/12 (K-8)
Vistamar School	1/19	Test Optional, 1/19	3/5
The Wesley School	1/15	Test Blind	3/12
Westridge School for Girls	1/11	Test Blind	TBD
Westside Neighborhood School	1/11	Test Blind	3/5
Wildwood School	12/14	Test Blind	3/5 (9-12), 3/12 (6-8)
Willows Community School	12/18 (DK-5), 1/15 (6-8)	Test Blind	3/5
Wise School	1/29	Test Blind	3/5
YULA Boys High School	TBD	TBD	TBD
YULA Girls High School	TBD	TBD	TBD

Admissions deadlines are subject to change. Please check with your prospective schools' admissions departments to confirm deadlines.

SCHOOL	APPLICATIONS DUE	SCORES DUE	DECISION
Crespi Carmelite High School	TBD	TBD	TBD
Flintridge Sacred Heart Academy	TBD	Test Optional, TBD	TBD
Immaculate Heart High School	1/8	1/31	3/5
Louisville High School	1/20	2/1	3/5
Loyola High School	1/8	TBD	3/5
Notre Dame High School	TBD	TBD	TBD
Notre Dame Academy	1/8	Due date is the date you take it	3/5
Providence High School	1/11	Test Blind	3/5

Admissions deadlines are subject to change. Please check with your prospective schools' admissions departments to confirm deadlines.

